THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY---2023-2024

EMS/EHS
BUS 47A
DRIVER: Jonathan Ray

MORNING

AM

Leave Terminal

Anger (Before Bodkins Tire)
Second Entrance to Crystal Springs
Weigh Station

Apt building on left (200 yards)
2 story blue house on right before bridge
Machine Shop

Across from Flea Market

Left leaving Crystal Springs

On Right after Crazy Harrys

Taco Bell

TWES

Grant Street

Left on Pleasant

Corner of Pleasant & Orchard
Corner of Maryland & Heavener
Children’s Home

Rt on 219

Right at the Traffic Lights

Left @ King’s Pizza (Yokum St)
Left to EMS

6:37
6:43

6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47

6:47
6:48

6:49
6:49

6:55

7:00

EMS—AT EMS TRANSFER MIDDLE SCHOOL KIDS

TO 78 PICK UP EHS KIDS

Bottom of Wilson Hill EHS ONLY
11" St & Baxter EHS ONLY

Coke Plant \ BOE EHS ONLY

11* St & S. Henry EHS ONLY
Delaware Ave

EHS
SECOND RUN-ELEMENTARY

Weigh Station

Apt building on Left before Nellas

Tan house on right

Two Story Blue House on right before
Bridge

Left to Gum Road-Continue on Weaver
Large garage at end (turn around)
Concrete Bridge on Right

Go back out to crystal springs (left)

Old Spring Shop

7:01

7:02
7:03
7:06
7:07
7:08

7:15

7:30
7:30
7:31

7:31
7:32
7:33
7:35

7:36

THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY
EMS/EHS

BUS 47A
DRIVER: Jonathan Ray

Leave Crystal Springs left toward Elkins

Turn Right at Railroad AVE
Left on 4% Street-YMCA

Left on Davis to Patricia & Stoddard

(for Gateway Students)

Turn Right on 250 to Heavner AVE & Sayer

Street Before Dance by Farrah
Corner past children’s home
Maryland Ave & Capital Street
Orchard & Pleasant Ave

Turn Right Behind Days Inn
Left on Grant St

Daycares R US-Grant St

2023-2024

7:55
7:56
7:59
8:00

8:00
8:01

8:01

Take Right on Harrison at Traffic Light turn right

Little Lamb Daycare(Findley St) 8:03
Turn Left at next street

Turn Left on Goff Street

Back to Harrison then Right on

Nathan Street to

THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY 8:05
AFTERNOON PM
LEAVE TERMINAL 2:20
EHS 2:33
Delaware EHS ONLY 2:41
11t St. & S. Henry EHS ONLY 2:45
Coke Plant/BOE EHS ONLY 2:47
11t St & Baxter EHS ONLY 2:50
Bottom of Wilson Hill EHS ONLY 2:52
EMS 2:53
PLEASANT/ORCHARD 3:00
CHILDREN’S HOME 3:02
BLUEGRASS EXXON CAR DETAIL 3:05
TACO BELL 3:06
BODKIN TIRE 3:06
CRYSTAL SPRINGS

ENTRANCE TO FLEA MARKET 3:07
Spring Shop

Intersection of Gum Rd/Laurel Mtn 3:07
2 story Blue house on Left

Weigh Station 3:08
CRAZY HARRY’S Greenhouse 3:09
Third Ward Elementary 3:10



THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY---2023-2024 THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY 2023-2024

EMS/EHS EMS/EHS
BUS 47A BUS 47A
DRIVER: Jonathan Ray DRIVER: Jonathan Ray

SECOND RUN-ELEMENTARY

LITTLE LAMBS on Findley Street 3:24
PARRACK INSURANCE (sometimes)

Go to Railroad Avenue left on Fourth Street

Turn Left onto Davis to Traffic Light

Go in behind VFW to get to

PATRICIA & STODDARD(gateway) 3:27
Road before Dance By Farrah 3:28
CORNER PAST CHILDREN’S HOME 3:29
MARYLAND & Capital 3:30
STATE STREET 3:31
PLEASANT & ORCHARD 3:32
Behind Days Inn onto Grant

GRANT STREET DAYCARES R US 3:34
TURN RIGHT TO CRYSTAL SPRINGS

ENTRANCE TO FLEA MARKET 3:43
RIGHT TO GUM ROAD 3:43
HIDDEN DRIVE ON LEFT 3:45
100 yards after Hidden Drive on left 3:46

TURN AT BIG GARAGE

Come back out of Gum Road

END OF GUM ROAD-TURN RIGHT

CROSS BRIDGE HOUSE ON LEFT 2 story blue 3:49
HOUSE ACROSS FROM NELLA’S Beige House 3:49
WEIGH STATION 3:52



