THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY---2023-2024 THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY 2023-2024 EMS/EHS EMS/EHS

BUS 47A

DRIVER: Jonathan Ray

BUS 47A
DRIVER: Jonathan Ray

MORNING	ΔM		
Leave Terminal	6:37	Leave Crystal Springs left toward Elkins	
Anger (Before Bodkins Tire)	6:43	Turn Right at Railroad AVE	
Second Entrance to Crystal Springs	0.43	Left on 4 th Street-YMCA	7:55
Weigh Station	6:45	Left on Davis to Patricia & Stoddard	
Apt building on left (200 yards)	6:45	(for Gateway Students)	7:56
2 story blue house on right before bridge	6:46	Turn Right on 250 to Heavner AVE & Saye	r
Machine Shop	6:46	Street Before Dance by Farrah	7:59
Across from Flea Market	6:47	Corner past children's home	8:00
Left leaving Crystal Springs	0.47	Maryland Ave & Capital Street	8:00
On Right after Crazy Harrys	6:47	Orchard & Pleasant Ave	8:01
Taco Bell	6:48	Turn Right Behind Days Inn	
TWES	6:49	Left on Grant St	
Grant Street	6:49	Daycares R US-Grant St	8:01
Left on Pleasant	0.43	Take Right on Harrison at Traffic Light tur	n right
Corner of Pleasant & Orchard		Little Lamb Daycare(Findley St)	8:03
Corner of Maryland & Heavener		Turn Left at next street	
Children's Home	C.E.E.	Turn Left on Goff Street	
Rt on 219	6:55	Back to Harrison then Right on	
		Nathan Street to	
Right at the Traffic Lights		THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY	8:05
Left @ King's Pizza (Yokum St)	7.00		
Left to EMS	7:00	AFTERNOON	PM
EMS—AT EMS TRANSFER MIDDLE SCHOOL	L KIDS		
TO 78 PICK UP EHS KIDS	7:01	LEAVE TERMINAL	2:20
		EHS	2:33
Bottom of Wilson Hill EHS ONLY	7:02	Delaware EHS ONLY	2:41
11th St & Baxter EHS ONLY	7:03	11 th St. & S. Henry EHS ONLY	2:45
Coke Plant \ BOE EHS ONLY	7:06	Coke Plant/BOE EHS ONLY	2:47
11th St & S. Henry EHS ONLY	7:07	11 th St & Baxter EHS ONLY	2:50
Delaware Ave	7:08	Bottom of Wilson Hill EHS ONLY	2:52
		EMS	2:53
EHS	7:15	PLEASANT/ORCHARD	3:00
		CHILDREN'S HOME	3:02
SECOND RUN-ELEMENTARY		BLUEGRASS EXXON CAR DETAIL	3:05
		TACO BELL	3:06
Weigh Station	7:30	BODKIN TIRE	3:06
Apt building on Left before Nellas	7:30	CRYSTAL SPRINGS	
Tan house on right	7:31	ENTRANCE TO FLEA MARKET	3:07
Two Story Blue House on right before		Spring Shop	
Bridge	7:31	Intersection of Gum Rd/Laurel Mtn	3:07
Left to Gum Road-Continue on Weaver	7:32	2 story Blue house on Left	
Large garage at end (turn around)	7:33	Weigh Station	3:08
Concrete Bridge on Right	7:35	CRAZY HARRY'S Greenhouse	3:09
Go back out to crystal springs (left)		Third Ward Elementary	3:10
Old Spring Shop	7:36		

THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY---2023-2024

EMS/EHS BUS 47A

DRIVER: Jonathan Ray

THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY

2023-2024

EMS/EHS BUS 47A

DRIVER: Jonathan Ray

SECOND RUN-ELEMENTARY

LITTLE LAMBS on Findley Street				
PARRACK INSURANCE (sometimes)				
Go to Railroad Avenue left on Fourth Street				
Turn Left onto Davis to Traffic Light				
Go in behind VFW to get to				
PATRICIA & STODDARD(gateway)				
Road before Dance By Farrah				
CORNER PAST CHILDREN'S HOME				
MARYLAND & Capital				
STATE STREET				
PLEASANT & ORCHARD				
Behind Days Inn onto Grant				
GRANT STREET DAYCARES R US	3:34			
TURN RIGHT TO CRYSTAL SPRINGS				
ENTRANCE TO FLEA MARKET	3:43			
RIGHT TO GUM ROAD				
HIDDEN DRIVE ON LEFT				
100 yards after Hidden Drive on left				
TURN AT BIG GARAGE				
Come back out of Gum Road				
END OF GUM ROAD-TURN RIGHT				
CROSS BRIDGE HOUSE ON LEFT 2 story blue	3:49			
HOUSE ACROSS FROM NELLA'S Beige House				
WEIGH STATION	3:52			